DE SNELVLI EGERS ZANDBERGEN

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44798)

Ri ng
Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

421113616 09. 43330
421113716 09. 48570
411922815 09. 50570
416836314 10. 01370
416813514 10. 02440

173398-59
173398-59
173398-59
168438- 46
253939-90

RENDERS ERI K
RENDERS ERI K
RENDERS ERI K
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
LI EVENS KATHY

POLLARE
DENDERW

Deerlijk

(44798)

1202. 7555
1070. 0715
1028. 0667
820. 4436
10. 0031, 5

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Localit EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

253939-90
173398-59
173398-59
301343-61
252714- 29
253939-90
252714- 29
253939- 90
253939-90
253082-09
253939- 90
301343-61
253271- 04
253939- 90
253271-04
253271- 04
168438- 46
173398-59
253082-09
253939- 90
252714- 29
253939-90
168438- 46
253271-04
252714- 29
301343-61
168438- 46
253939-90
253271-04
253939-90
253939-90
173398-59
173398-59
253939-90
301343-61
227805-49
253939- 90
227805-49
227805-49
253271- 04
252714- 29
252714- 29
175320- 41
175320- 41
173398-59
252714- 29
252700- 15
252700- 15
252714- 29
301343-61
168438- 46
188467-93
253939-90
227805-49
301343-61
175320- 41
253939-90
252714- 29
252714- 29

LI EVENS KATHY

RENDERS ERI K

RENDERS ERI K

SECERS ROGER

| MPENS ALBERT

LI EVENS KATHY

I MPENS ALBERT

LI EVENS KATHY

LI EVENS KATHY
BELLEMANS MODESTE

LI EVENS KATHY

SEGERS ROGER

LI EVENS - VAN DEN BER
LI EVENS KATHY

LI EVENS - VAN DEN BER
LI EVENS - VAN DEN BER
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
RENDERS ERI K
BELLEMANS MODESTE

LI EVENS KATHY

I MPENS ALBERT

LI EVENS KATHY

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
LI EVENS - VAN DEN BER
I MPENS ALBERT

SEGERS ROGER

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
LI EVENS KATHY

LI EVENS - VAN DEN BER
LI EVENS KATHY

LI EVENS KATHY

RENDERS ERI K

RENDERS ERI K

LI EVENS KATHY

SECERS ROGER

PLETI NCKX ALBERT

LI EVENS KATHY

PLETI NCKX ALBERT
PLETI NCKX ALBERT

LI EVENS - VAN DEN BER
| MPENS ALBERT

| MPENS ALBERT

VAN DER SCHUEREN FRAN
VAN DER SCHUEREN FRAN
RENDERS ERI K

I MPENS ALBERT
SCHELFHOUT RUDY
SCHELFHOUT RUDY

I MPENS ALBERT

SECERS ROGER

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
BERCKMANS FREDDY

LI EVENS KATHY

PLETI NCKX ALBERT
SECERS ROGER

VAN DER SCHUEREN FRAN
LI EVENS KATHY

I MPENS ALBERT

| MPENS ALBERT

DENDERW 25
QUTER 12
QUTER 12
SCHENDE 15
SCHENDE 24
DENDERW 25
SCHENDE 24
DENDERW 25
DENDERW 25
DENDERW 3
DENDERW 25
SCHENDE 15
DENDERW 20
DENDERW 25
DENDERW 20
DENDERW 20
POLLARE 5
QUTER 12
DENDERW 3
DENDERW 25
SCHENDE 24
DENDERW 25
POLLARE 5
DENDERW 20
SCHENDE 24
SCHENDE 15
POLLARE 5
DENDERW 25
DENDERW 20
DENDERW 25
DENDERW 25
QUTER 12
QUTER 12
DENDERW 25
SCHENDE 15
PCOLLARE 14
DENDERW 25
POLLARE 14
PCOLLARE 14
DENDERW 20
SCHENDE 24
SCHENDE 24
VOORDE 6
VOORDE 6
QUTER 12
SCHENDE 24
| DECEM 6
| DEGEM 6
SCHENDE 24
SCHENDE 15
POLLARE 5
MEERBEK 3
DENDERW 25
PCOLLARE 14
SCHENDE 15
VOORDE 6
DENDERW 25
SCHENDE 24
SCHENDE 24

MQ Di st anc
1 49766
2 52380

10 2

12 44951
7 44881

17 2

19 2

24 3
6 4
3 48253
4 5

11 2

19 49171
7 6
1 2
7 3
1 50553

12 3
1 2
5 7
8 3

20 8
2 2
2 4

13 4
6 3
3 3

16 9

12 5

14 10

19 11
6 4

11 5
2 12

14 4
3 49931

13 13

10 2
8 3

15 6

15 5

21 6
3 48692
4 2
9 6
5 7
4 45841
1 2

22 8
2 5
5 4
2 50854

18 14
6 4
9 6
1 3

23 15

20 9

23 10

414456720
414362020
414363920
414351520
414358020
414461220
414357020
421107320
414464020
414421520
414460720
414351720
414426420
414464620
414429820
414429220
414482120
414365920
414420520
414463820
414355220
414461420
414481120
414427320
414357320
420787220
414481220
414463020
414429920
414462220
621094620
414362520
414364220
414462020
414354120
414493720
414464520
414495220
414495320
414426920
414356620
414356920
414483020
418298920
414364020
414359920
413337720
413378720
414357220
414350320
447297520
414490420
414465020
414464320
414353520
414482320
414463120
414359820
414359020



60 227805-49 PLETI NCKX ALBERT POLLARE 14 14
61 253271-04 LI EVENS - VAN DEN BER DENDERW 20 10

BE 421106520 10. 19220 10. 1657, 2 60
BE 414429520 10. 19400 10. 1812, 2 61

62 173398-59 RENDERS ERI K QUTER 12 1 BE 414364920 10. 24370 10. 1908, 5 62
63 253271-04 LIEVENS - VAN DEN BER DENDERW 20 5 414430020 10.20490 10.1921, 2 63
64 252714-29 | MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 24 6 11 BE 414358720 10. 15410 10.1934,9 64
65 173398-59 RENDERS ERI K QUTER 12 8 BE 414364520 10. 26050 10. 2036, 5 65

66 253271-04 LIEVENS - VAN DEN BER DENDERW 20 11 BE 414429720 10.22250 10. 2057, 2 66
67 253939-90 LI EVENS KATHY DENDERW 25 10 BE 414461620 10.23220 10.2109,5 67
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